
12 ottobre 2019
STRABIBIANA

ORDINE D'ARRIVO

POS PET TIME COGNOME NOME SOCIETA'
1 143 15.48 FERRATO GIANLUCA ATL. PINEROLO
2 199 15.52 BRUNO GIACOMO ATL. PINEROLO
3 136 16.30 BOUCHARD NICHOLAS ALFIERI ASTI
4 150 16.39 GRILLO MICHELE ATL. VALPELLICE
5 218 17.24 BONETTO STEFANO ATL. VALPELLICE
6 232 17.28 BIEI DANILO VALLE INFERNOTTO
7 249 17.35 ROSTAGNO MARCO LIBERO
8 239 18.16 PICCARDINO DAVIDE LIBERO
9 159 18.17 CUCCIOLETTA ANDREA VIGONE CHE CORRE

10 200 18.21 MISSIO GIANGUIDO ATL. PINEROLO
11 250 18.26 MESSINA GIACOMO LIBERO
12 266 18.31 LASINA ALESSIO ATL. VALPELLICE
13 184 18.33 MARTINAT FABIO POMARETTO
14 171 18.35 ODINO TAZIANO ATL. VALPELLICE
15 260 19.05 MARTINA MARCO ATL. VALPELLICE
16 215 19.06 GARNIER MASSIMO GASM
17 188 19.08 MENUSAN LORIS POMARETTO
18 162 19.11 RIMONDA FRANCESCA VIGONE CHE CORRE
19 205 19.39 GIORDAN MARCO ATL. VALPELLICE
20 130 20.04 AVONDET VANNI ATL. VALPELLICE
21 240 20.06 SAPPE’ ROBERTO POMARETTO
22 206 20.07 SARAGOSI MASSIMO S. D. BAUDENASCA
23 168 20.08 BONANSEA ALESSANDRO VIGONE CHE CORRE
23 229 20.08 BONETTO VALTER ATL. VALPELLICE
25 208 20.11 VIANO FLAVIO POMARETTO
26 267 20.16 GALFIONE ALESSIO LIBERO
27 178 20.18 DRUA MAURO ATL. VALPELLICE
27 197 20.18 TUNINETTI EMANUELE ATL. VALPELLICE
29 133 20.19 BARRA FLAVIO S. D. BAUDENASCA
30 272 20.23 LONG SIMONE S. D. BAUDENASCA
31 273 20.29 DE ANGELIS ENRICO APPLE RUN
32 217 20.32 GIAVENO FABRIZIO S. D. BAUDENASCA
33 251 20.35 SALVAI FAUSTO LIBERO
34 196 20.36 GAY SIMONE LIBERO
35 176 20.42 BERTONE FRANCO VALLE INFERNOTTO
36 213 20.53 FOLCO MAURO POMARETTO
36 271 20.53 LONG ANDREA ATL. VALPELLICE
38 230 20.55 MARRAS PIERO ATL. VALPELLICE
39 192 20.58 ROSSETTI ALESSANDRO LIBERO
40 211 21.01 SOTTILE ANTONIO ATL. VALPELLICE
41 269 21.06 PRIMO CORRADO LIBERO
42 170 21.10 RICCA CHRISTIAN ATL. VALPELLICE
43 221 21.12 CUCELI DOMENICO LIBERO
44 210 21.14 GILARDI GIUSEPPE ATL. VALPELLICE
45 148 21.20 GIRARDI LIVIO VIGONE CHE CORRE
46 190 21.30 ANDREOLOTTI MARIO ATL. SUSA
46 191 21.30 ANDREOLOTTI ROBERTA LIBERA
48 137 21.35 BOUCHARD NOEMI SALUZZO
49 155 21.35 MARTINA STEFANO LIBERO
49 132 21.36 BARALE ANDREA ROATA CHIUSANI
51 252 21.44 ODINO SAMANTA ANGROGNA
52 167 21.45 COGNO NICOLO’ LIBERO



53 193 21.46 MALAN TOMMASO LIBERO
54 134 21.49 BERTOLAN UMBERTO LIBERO
55 183 21.56 BREUSA ELENA POMARETTO
55 185 21.56 UGHETTO FERRUCCIO POMARETTO
55 187 21.56 PAGLIA CRISTIAN LIBERO
55 265 21.56 AIRAUDI ANDREA GASM
59 166 22.00 FRAIRIA LEYVAL MICHELE LIBERO
60 142 22.15 GERLERO DARIS LIBERO
61 223 22.16 VESPIA CARLO LIBERO
62 216 22.19 GARNIER LUCA LIBERO
63 204 22.21 LAGGIARD EMANUELE S. D. BAUDENASCA
63 243 22.21 DESTEFANIS GIANPIERO LIBERO
65 261 22.23 SUPPO GIORGIO POMARETTO
66 139 22.26 BOUNOUS ROBERTO LIBERO
67 248 22.27 MASSELLO PATRICH VIGONE CHE CORRE
67 257 22.27 BERTALMIO SIMONE LIBERO
69 244 22.34 MANAVELLA MASSIMO LIBERO
70 138 22.41 BOUNOUS ANDREA LIBERO
71 259 22.50 PAGLIA LUCA LIBERO
72 182 22.53 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO ATL. VALPELLICE
73 228 22.54 PASSET MATTEO ATL. PINEROLO
74 157 23.02 MASOERO STEFANO ATL. VALPELLICE
75 263 23.06 LANFRANCHI ENRICO VALLE INFERNOTTO
76 194 23.08 PLAVAN MARINA ATL. VALPELLICE
77 179 23.12 BOAGLIO MAURO LIBERO
78 224 23.13 AIRASCA SIMONE LIBERO
78 227 23.13 PONSO ANDREA LIBERO
80 173 23.57 ELEFANTE LORENZO LIBERO
81 225 23.58 NEGRIN DANILO LIBERO
82 219 23.59 ERCOLE WILLIAM LIBERO
83 145 24.03 GALLIANA STEFANO ATL. VALPELLICE
84 255 24.04 BRICCO CINZIA ATL. VALPELLICE
85 135 24.05 BOUCHARD FRANCO ATL. VALPELLICE
86 262 24.06 SAVIO LUCA ATL. VALPELLICE
87 238 24.07 RINESI KATIA LIBERA
87 226 24.13 NEGRIN IRENE LIBERA
89 195 24.14 SINIGALLIA ENRICO LIBERO
89 203 24.16 PUSSETTO FABRIZIO VIGONE CHE CORRE
91 158 24.18 MOREL SOPHIE LIBERA
92 214 24.21 BOGLIONE DONATELLA VALLE INFERNOTTO
92 233 24.25 FERRERO CAROLA LIBERA
92 237 24.32 CERRA BRUNO LIBERO
95 164 24.34 SALVAI ROBERTO LIBERO
96 180 24.41 PERLO MICHELA RUNCARD
97 220 24.46 ERCOLE DENIS LIBERO
98 131 24.54 BADINO FLAVIA LIBERA
99 264 24.57 PATERO GIANNI LIBERO
100 270 25.14 FORNERON MARZIA S. D. BAUDENASCA
101 151 25.18 GRILLO RENZO LIBERO
102 147 25.26 GILARDI GIOACCHINO LIBERO
102 152 25.26 JOURDAN FRANCESCA LIBERA
102 161 25.26 RAS GIULIA LIBERA
105 163 25.31 ROCCHIA VALERIO S. D. BAUDENASCA
106 149 25.45 GRILLO ELENA LIBERA
107 246 25.48 COSTABEL IVANA S. D. BAUDENASCA
108 253 25.49 D’ORIA VALENTINA VIGONE CHE CORRE
109 254 25.50 D’ORIA LUCA VIGONE CHE CORRE
110 172 25.56 ROSSETTI BRUNO LIBERO
110 222 25.56 MALAN FABRIZIO LIBERO
112 207 26.03 GALLIANO SILVIO S. D. BAUDENASCA



113 141 26.07 CARCIUN ANDREJ LIBERO
114 140 26.14 CAGNAZZO LOREDANA LIBERA
115 146 26.20 GIACCHETTO VALERIA LIBERA
116 202 26.35 GIRO’ PIETRO S. D. BAUDENASCA
116 231 26.35 BARRA GABRIELE S. D. BAUDENASCA
118 144 26.38 FONTANA INES ATL. VALPELLICE
118 245 26.38 BENECCHIO GIANNI ATL. VALPELLICE
120 177 26.45 VARGAS ANDREIA LIBERA
121 247 26.46 VERDESIO CARLO LIBERO
122 209 26.49 QUAGLINO FABRIZIO VIGONE CHE CORRE
123 154 26.54 LONG MARIA S. D. BAUDENASCA
124 236 27.08 FALCO MARINELLA ATL. VALPELLICE
125 258 27.54 CASERTA ANTONIO LIBERO
125 268 27.54 INGLISA GIUSEPPE LIBERO
127 169 29.16 TOGNI GIANLUIGI ATL. VALPELLICE
128 241 29.20 BARBERIO ANNAMARIA BAIRESE
129 235 30.24 BOCCARDO GIUSEPPE LIBERO
130 234 30.50 GUILLAUME SILVIA VIGONE CHE CORRE
130 256 30.50 CAUDERA GIORGIO PIOSSASCO
132 186 31.09 BERTONE CINZIA LIBERA
133 153 31.24 LICHERI SIMONA LIBERA
134 242 31.59 COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE BAIRESE
135 212 32.45 DE PAOLA FRANCESCO ATL. VALPELLICE
136 198 33.59 PIA MANUEL IMPERIA MARATHON
137 156 34.08 MARZULLO RACHELE LIBERA
138 201 37.31 PEYRANI ANNA GABRIELLA DURBANO
139 174 38.23 PICCATO JESSICA LIBERA
139 175 38.23 BOTTALE FRANCO LIBERO
141 160 38.25 RAS DIEGO ATL. PINEROLO

165 NC SANCHEZ MARIA PIA LIBERA
181 NC BRUNO FABRIZIO LIBERO
189 NC NUSDEO CHIARA LIBERA



12 ottobre 2019
STRABIBIANA

ORDINE D'ARRIVO

POS PET TIME COGNOME NOME SOCIETA'
1 143 15.48 FERRATO GIANLUCA ATL. PINEROLO
2 199 15.52 BRUNO GIACOMO ATL. PINEROLO
3 136 16.30 BOUCHARD NICHOLAS ALFIERI ASTI
4 150 16.39 GRILLO MICHELE ATL. VALPELLICE
5 218 17.24 BONETTO STEFANO ATL. VALPELLICE
6 232 17.28 BIEI DANILO VALLE INFERNOTTO
7 249 17.35 ROSTAGNO MARCO LIBERO
8 239 18.16 PICCARDINO DAVIDE LIBERO
9 159 18.17 CUCCIOLETTA ANDREA VIGONE CHE CORRE

10 200 18.21 MISSIO GIANGUIDO ATL. PINEROLO
11 250 18.26 MESSINA GIACOMO LIBERO
12 266 18.31 LASINA ALESSIO ATL. VALPELLICE
13 184 18.33 MARTINAT FABIO POMARETTO
14 171 18.35 ODINO TAZIANO ATL. VALPELLICE
15 260 19.05 MARTINA MARCO ATL. VALPELLICE
16 215 19.06 GARNIER MASSIMO GASM
17 188 19.08 MENUSAN LORIS POMARETTO
18 205 19.39 GIORDAN MARCO ATL. VALPELLICE
19 130 20.04 AVONDET VANNI ATL. VALPELLICE
20 240 20.06 SAPPE’ ROBERTO POMARETTO
21 206 20.07 SARAGOSI MASSIMO S. D. BAUDENASCA
22 168 20.08 BONANSEA ALESSANDRO VIGONE CHE CORRE
22 229 20.08 BONETTO VALTER ATL. VALPELLICE
24 208 20.11 VIANO FLAVIO POMARETTO
25 267 20.16 GALFIONE ALESSIO LIBERO
26 178 20.18 DRUA MAURO ATL. VALPELLICE
26 197 20.18 TUNINETTI EMANUELE ATL. VALPELLICE
28 133 20.19 BARRA FLAVIO S. D. BAUDENASCA
29 272 20.23 LONG SIMONE S. D. BAUDENASCA
30 273 20.29 DE ANGELIS ENRICO APPLE RUN
31 217 20.32 GIAVENO FABRIZIO S. D. BAUDENASCA
32 251 20.35 SALVAI FAUSTO LIBERO
33 196 20.36 GAY SIMONE LIBERO
34 176 20.42 BERTONE FRANCO VALLE INFERNOTTO
35 213 20.53 FOLCO MAURO POMARETTO
25 271 20.53 LONG ANDREA ATL. VALPELLICE
37 230 20.55 MARRAS PIERO ATL. VALPELLICE
38 192 20.58 ROSSETTI ALESSANDRO LIBERO
39 211 21.01 SOTTILE ANTONIO ATL. VALPELLICE
40 269 21.06 PRIMO CORRADO LIBERO
41 170 21.10 RICCA CHRISTIAN ATL. VALPELLICE
42 221 21.12 CUCELI DOMENICO LIBERO
43 210 21.14 GILARDI GIUSEPPE ATL. VALPELLICE
44 148 21.20 GIRARDI LIVIO VIGONE CHE CORRE
45 190 21.30 ANDREOLOTTI MARIO ATL. SUSA
46 155 21.35 MARTINA STEFANO LIBERO
47 132 21.36 BARALE ANDREA ROATA CHIUSANI
48 167 21.45 COGNO NICOLO’ LIBERO
49 193 21.46 MALAN TOMMASO LIBERO
50 134 21.49 BERTOLAN UMBERTO LIBERO
51 185 21.56 UGHETTO FERRUCCIO POMARETTO
51 187 21.56 PAGLIA CRISTIAN LIBERO



53 265 21.56 AIRAUDI ANDREA GASM
54 166 22.00 FRAIRIA LEYVAL MICHELE LIBERO
55 142 22.15 GERLERO DARIS LIBERO
56 223 22.16 VESPIA CARLO LIBERO
57 216 22.19 GARNIER LUCA LIBERO
58 204 22.21 LAGGIARD EMANUELE S. D. BAUDENASCA
58 243 22.21 DESTEFANIS GIANPIERO LIBERO
60 261 22.23 SUPPO GIORGIO POMARETTO
61 139 22.26 BOUNOUS ROBERTO LIBERO
62 248 22.27 MASSELLO PATRICH VIGONE CHE CORRE
62 257 22.27 BERTALMIO SIMONE LIBERO
64 244 22.34 MANAVELLA MASSIMO LIBERO
65 138 22.41 BOUNOUS ANDREA LIBERO
66 259 22.50 PAGLIA LUCA LIBERO
67 182 22.53 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO ATL. VALPELLICE
68 228 22.54 PASSET MATTEO ATL. PINEROLO
69 157 23.02 MASOERO STEFANO ATL. VALPELLICE
70 263 23.06 LANFRANCHI ENRICO VALLE INFERNOTTO
71 179 23.12 BOAGLIO MAURO LIBERO
72 224 23.13 AIRASCA SIMONE LIBERO
72 227 23.13 PONSO ANDREA LIBERO
74 173 23.57 ELEFANTE LORENZO LIBERO
75 225 23.58 NEGRIN DANILO LIBERO
76 219 23.59 ERCOLE WILLIAM LIBERO
77 145 24.03 GALLIANA STEFANO ATL. VALPELLICE
78 135 24.05 BOUCHARD FRANCO ATL. VALPELLICE
79 262 24.06 SAVIO LUCA ATL. VALPELLICE
80 195 24.14 SINIGALLIA ENRICO LIBERO
81 203 24.16 PUSSETTO FABRIZIO VIGONE CHE CORRE
82 237 24.32 CERRA BRUNO LIBERO
83 164 24.34 SALVAI ROBERTO LIBERO
84 220 24.46 ERCOLE DENIS LIBERO
85 264 24.57 PATERO GIANNI LIBERO
86 151 25.18 GRILLO RENZO LIBERO
87 147 25.26 GILARDI GIOACCHINO LIBERO
88 163 25.31 ROCCHIA VALERIO S. D. BAUDENASCA
89 254 25.50 D’ORIA LUCA VIGONE CHE CORRE
90 172 25.56 ROSSETTI BRUNO LIBERO
90 222 25.56 MALAN FABRIZIO LIBERO
92 207 26.03 GALLIANO SILVIO S. D. BAUDENASCA
93 141 26.07 CARCIUN ANDREJ LIBERO
94 202 26.35 GIRO’ PIETRO S. D. BAUDENASCA
94 231 26.35 BARRA GABRIELE S. D. BAUDENASCA
96 245 26.38 BENECCHIO GIANNI ATL. VALPELLICE
97 247 26.46 VERDESIO CARLO LIBERO
98 209 26.49 QUAGLINO FABRIZIO VIGONE CHE CORRE
99 258 27.54 CASERTA ANTONIO LIBERO
99 268 27.54 INGLISA GIUSEPPE LIBERO
101 169 29.16 TOGNI GIANLUIGI ATL. VALPELLICE
102 235 30.24 BOCCARDO GIUSEPPE LIBERO
103 256 30.50 CAUDERA GIORGIO PIOSSASCO
104 242 31.59 COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE BAIRESE
105 212 32.45 DE PAOLA FRANCESCO ATL. VALPELLICE
106 198 33.59 PIA MANUEL IMPERIA MARATHON
107 175 38.23 BOTTALE FRANCO LIBERO
108 160 38.25 RAS DIEGO ATL. PINEROLO



12 ottobre 2019
STRABIBIANA

ORDINE D'ARRIVO

POS PET TIME COGNOME NOME SOCIETA'
1 162 19.11 RIMONDA FRANCESCA VIGONE CHE CORRE
2 191 21.30 ANDREOLOTTI ROBERTA LIBERA
3 137 21.35 BOUCHARD NOEMI SALUZZO
4 252 21.44 ODINO SAMANTA ANGROGNA
5 183 21.56 BREUSA ELENA POMARETTO
6 194 23.08 PLAVAN MARINA ATL. VALPELLICE
7 255 24.04 BRICCO CINZIA ATL. VALPELLICE
8 238 24.07 RINESI KATIA LIBERA
9 226 24.13 NEGRIN IRENE LIBERA

10 158 24.18 MOREL SOPHIE LIBERA
11 214 24.21 BOGLIONE DONATELLA VALLE INFERNOTTO
12 233 24.25 FERRERO CAROLA LIBERA
13 180 24.41 PERLO MICHELA RUNCARD
14 131 24.54 BADINO FLAVIA LIBERA
15 270 25.14 FORNERON MARZIA S. D. BAUDENASCA
16 152 25.26 JOURDAN FRANCESCA LIBERA
16 161 25.26 RAS GIULIA LIBERA
18 149 25.45 GRILLO ELENA LIBERA
19 246 25.48 COSTABEL IVANA S. D. BAUDENASCA
20 253 25.49 D’ORIA VALENTINA VIGONE CHE CORRE
21 140 26.14 CAGNAZZO LOREDANA LIBERA
22 146 26.20 GIACCHETTO VALERIA LIBERA
23 144 26.38 FONTANA INES ATL. VALPELLICE
24 177 26.45 VARGAS ANDREIA LIBERA
25 154 26.54 LONG MARIA S. D. BAUDENASCA
26 236 27.08 FALCO MARINELLA ATL. VALPELLICE
27 241 29.20 BARBERIO ANNAMARIA BAIRESE
28 234 30.50 GUILLAUME SILVIA VIGONE CHE CORRE
29 186 31.09 BERTONE CINZIA LIBERA
30 153 31.24 LICHERI SIMONA LIBERA
31 156 34.08 MARZULLO RACHELE LIBERA
32 201 37.31 PEYRANI ANNA GABRIELLA DURBANO
33 174 38.23 PICCATO JESSICA LIBERA



12 ottobre 2019
STRABIBIANA

CLASSIFICA GIOVANILI

ESORDIENTI 6 MASCHILE

1 SCAGLIOLA JACOPO LIBERO
2 NOIA GABRIELE LIBERO
3 DOMINICI ANDREA SAN SECONDO
4 BRUNO CHRISTIAN LIBERO
5 RIGNANESE CHRISTIAN SAN SECONDO
6 PIA GABRIELE LIBERO
7 BOUVIER SEBASTIAN LIBERO
8 CUCCIOLETTA MATTIA LIBERO
9 PERRONE GABRIELE LIBERO
10 BRUNO MANUEL LIBERO
11 RAFFI GIOELE LIBERO

ESORDIENTI 6 FEMMINILE

1 BOUVIER MARTINA LIBERA
2 TURINA GIORGIA LIBERA
3 BERARDO VIOLA LIBERA
4 FRACCHIA CECILIA LIBERA
5 CUCCIOLETTA LETIZIA LIBERA
6 PARA JENNIFER LIBERA
7 DEPETRIS MARGHERITA LIBERA

ESORDIENTI 8 MASCHILE

1 PALLADINO FRANCESCO BRICHERASIO
2 AMAPOV SEBASTIAN SAN SECONDO
3 ODINO ETAN ATL. VALPELLICE
4 ADAMINI LORENZO SAN SECONDO
5 TRIBERTI FEDERICO ATL. PINEROLO
6 PAGLIA NICHOLAS ATL. PINEROLO
7 GIORDANO SIMONE ATL. VALPELLICE
8 PERRONE ALESSANDRO LIBERO
9 BONATO SERSE ATL. VALPELLICE

ESORDIENTI 8 FEMMINILE

1 ORSINA STELLA ATL. VALPELLICE
2 BERTONE VANESSA LIBERA
3 BERTONE NATALY LIBERA
4 ALLIAUD GIORGIA LIBERA
5 LA BRUNA NOEMI ATL. VALPELLICE
6 FERRO GRETA SANFRONT
7 CASU ANGELICA SANFRONT

ESORDIENTI 10 MASCHILE

1 MANAVELLA EDOARDO ATL. VALPELLICE



2 DRUA RICCARDO ATL. VALPELLICE
3 PIOLA MIRKO SAN SECONDO
4 PARA KEVIN LIBERO

ESORDIENTI 10 FEMMINILE

1 BABACHE SOPHIA LIBERA
2 FENOGLIO FEDERICA LIBERA
3 AVONDET KATIA ATL. VALPELLICE

RAGAZZI

1 RIVOIRO SAMUEL SAN SECONDO
2 MARINO ALESSANDRO ATL. PINEROLO
3 ADAMINI MATTEO SAN SECONDO
4 BOUCHARD PATRIK ATL. VALPELLICE
5 PICCAT MATTEO LIBERO
6 DOMINICI LUCA SAN SECONDO
7 MARTINA GIACOMO ATL. VALPELLICE
8 CONTI RICCARDO LIBERO
9 DRUA SIMONE ATL. VALPELLICE
10 MARTINA FRANCESCO ATL. VALPELLICE
11 SEGATEL MATTEO LIBERO
12 BOSIO FILIPPO ATL. VALPELLICE

RAGAZZE

1 DEPETRIS GRETA ATL. VALPELLICE
2 RICCA GINEVRA ATL. VALPELLICE
3 AVONDET GAIA ATL. VALPELLICE
4 TOGNI SARA LIBERA
5 PERAZZOLO SARA LIBERA
6 BENEDETTO GIADA LIBERA

CADETTI

1 MACCARIO SIMONE ATL. VALPELLICE
2 RICHARD KEVIN ATL. VALPELLICE
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